Product specification

PromoBest

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

59.072.10-L

NITRILE GLOVES

NITRILE GLOVES, nitrile disposable gloves,
black

0.0046 kg

0.00494 kg

284

1000/100

0.25 mx0.24 mx0.31 m
4.94 kg
8605040048276
401519000000

171



